
 2017 Winter League - Classic Program

Coach List

First Name Last Name Email Team Name League Name

jared Holley jared.holley13@yahoo.com Cy-Falls HS Co-Ed

Kimberly Mullins Kscruver@yahoo.com Nighthawks 14US HS Co-Ed

Deione Dawson deionedawson3004@gmail.com Showtime 14US HS Co-Ed

Carl Woodward woodwards95@gmail.com Nighthawks 14US HS Co-Ed

Wade Shaw WadeShaw92@gmail.com Cy-Falls HS Co-Ed

Marvin Robinson aermgc@hotmail.com Team 1 HSC HS Co-Ed

Joshua Horn jchorn1@me.com Cy-Ranch HS Co-Ed

Nicholas Cook ncook@cookmechanical.com Cy-Ranch HS Co-Ed

Margaret Cook Margaret.Cook@transwestern.net Cy-Ranch HS Co-Ed

Daniel Lopez dl0365@swbell.net Cypress Splash 13US 13U Co-Ed

Mykayla Alewine mykaylaa23@gmail.com Lady Legends 11US 13U Co-Ed

Brandon Kerr brandon.r.kerr@conocophillips.com Smith 1 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Russ Whaley russ.whaley@ge.com The Bombers 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Doug Archer doug_archer@reachair.com Team 3 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Mark Walsh mark_walsh@reyrey.com The Big Macs 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Nicholas Clark n05clark@yahoo.com Bulls 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Robert Keith Rivich ksmct@cs.com;icgalaxies@cs.com Spillane 1 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Charles Smith charlesraymondsmith@gmail.com Rockets 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Anthony Browder jenrae212@gmail.com; anthonyj.browder@icloud.com The Wave 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Leonard Prater praterfamily98@gmail.com Team 4 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Michael Vandiver mdvanditx@gmail.com Team 4 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Scott Calhoun blackpearl012@att.net; scott.calhoun@cfisd.net Sixers 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Stephen Bailiff sbailiff@second.org Sixers 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

David Zuniga david.zuniga@modec.com The Wave 12/13UC 13U Co-Ed

Katherine Jackson katerjackson07@hotmail.com Team 1 10/12UG 12U Girls

Nathan Ostermann nate.ostermann@yahoo.com Lady Leopards 10/12UG 12U Girls

taimur shaikh shaikhnbake10@hotmail.com Team 4 10/12UG 12U Girls

Morgan Alewine alewine07@msn.com Lady Leopards 10/12UG 12U Girls
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Samantha Hudgens sjhudgens21@gmail.com Lady Warriors 10/12UG 12U Girls

Rick Frala rjfrala@gmail.com Wolves 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Refugio Tamez rtamez2@comcast.net Thunder 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Bowen Wyngarden bwyngard@wm.com Longhorns 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Dave Crowl dcrowl@bellsouth.net Longhorns 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Matt Clavin theclavins@gmail.com Team 2 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Adam J Valdez adamjv25@gmail.com Savages 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Greg Bartels bartels_gt@yahoo.com Spillane 1 11U Co-Ed

Troy Lott tlott1911@gmail.com Wolves 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Fabian Mayfield socorro78@gmail.com Team 8 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Logan Stiba l.stiba33@gmail.com Team 8 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Fernando Tello Ftello1115@hotmail.com Thunder 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Kenneth Sr. Norman kennyonorman@yahoo.com Team 8 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Tracy Stiba Tracystiba@yahoo.com Team 8 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Maria Marr ache_9@yahoo.com Dream Team 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Amanda Galvan amandagalvan26@gmail.com Dream Team 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Graham Wright gbwright76@yahoo.om Team 9 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Amanda Grein Amanda@CypressCEUs.com Dream Team 11UC 11U Co-Ed

Larry Lauderdale llauderdal@gmail.com Wildcats 10UC 10U Co-Ed

JASON Buchanan jbuchanan@sorentransport.com Cypress Clutch 9US 10U Co-Ed

Kyle Todd toddk1221@yahoo.com Cypress Clutch 9US 10U Co-Ed

Christopher Sanders cgsanders7@yahoo.com Mammas Boys 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Colin OBeirne obeirne@entouch.net Sampson 9UF 10U Co-Ed

Michael Ordener msoajo2@yahoo.com Team 2 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Jeff Gerl jeff.gerl@shell.com Sampson 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Bernard Robertson brroberjr@gmail.com Tarheels 9US 10U Co-Ed

frank sheehy fsheehy@integritymtgs.com; christina4448@gmail.com Mammas Boys 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Jill Buell jillbuell@yahoo.com Team 6 10UC 10U Co-Ed
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Chris Buell pittbuell@yahoo.com Team 6 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Jonathan Knight jknight2121@gmail.com Hamilton 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Chadwick Thomas kdean0923@sbcglobal.net 5 Tool Hoops 9US 10U Co-Ed

Maya AVERY Mayaavery15@gmail.com Team 6 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Solomen Al Rousan sr77042@gmail.com Team 2 10UC 10U Co-Ed

John Randle randle.ejohn@gmail.com Team 2 10UC 10U Co-Ed

Kim Bullock Klbullo70@yahoo.com The Crushers 8/9UG 09U Girls

Gary Crawford garylcrawford024@yahoo.com; Gary.Crawford@cfisd.net Team 1 8/9UG 09U Girls

Clifton Sanford cliffsanford@sbcglobal.net Tornadoes 8/9UG 09U Girls

Katy Walston Homes@soldbykaty.com The Crushers 8/9UG 09U Girls

Sanee Bell saneebell@gmail.com Mustangs 8/9UG 09U Girls

Sean Jones sajones751@gmail.com Mustangs 8/9UG 09U Girls

Keith Wright aykewright12@yahoo.com Mustangs 8/9UG 09U Girls

Brian Delgado briandelgado34@gmail.com Warriors 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Seth Daigle sdaigl1@hotmail.com Cypress Savages 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Devin Wisener jllwisener@hotmail.com; devin.wisener@iscential.com Splash Brothers 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Jason Fowell Jason@FowellLawFirm.com Team 3 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Darrell Peavy darrellpeavy@ymail.com Lakers 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Cameron Peavy Cameronpeavy@hotmail.com Lakers 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Quinton Rosemond qrosemond12@gamail.com The Eagles 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Shawn Bingham Sbingham84@yahoo.com Warriors 9UC 09U Co-Ed

Tracy Carter ktcarterwhite@yahoo.com Tigers 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Medron White coachwhitem@gmail.com Tigers 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Jason Culpepper jculpepper@communityimpact.com Team 3 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Gerald Roca Gerald.Roca@outlook.com Team 3 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Michael Etheridge mike.etheridge50@gmail.com Rockets 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Josh Firestone josh.firestone@comcast.net Ballers 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Durl Reed durleon@gmail.com ; bevreed23@gmail.com Ballers 8UC 08U Co-Ed
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Jordan Corthell jordancorthell@hotmail.com Team 6 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Adam Holmes adam.holmes@sbcglobal.net Team 2 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Larry Lauderdale llauderdal@gmail.com Wildcats 8UC 08U Co-Ed

Jon Lantz jordancorthell@hotmail.com Team 6 8UC 08U Co-Ed

James Holbert jamesrholbert@yahoo.com Rockets 8UC 08U Co-Ed


